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ARGENTINA 201511000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
6
7
9
11
13
14
15
16
17
20
22
23

VILLARROEL Tomas
VERDINO Patricio
BONO Gonzalo
LOMBARDI Francisco
WERNER Thomas
SERRANO Ivan
NUNEZ Santiago
MOURINO Gaston
GRANDI Lucas
DECHAMPS Sebastian
BELLIA Francisco
ALAIMO Facundo
CARRO Gonzalo
MARTINEZ Ramiro
ZUNGRI Nicolas
BURGARDT Cristian

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Center Back
Left Wing
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Pivot
Right Back
Center Back
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Back
Left Back
Right Back

20
20
20
19
20
20
21
20
21
21
20
21
21
20
20
20

 20.2

190
186
186
175
175
190
173
192
187
185
185
189
195
183
190
198

186.2

90
98
83
74
75
87
79
100
90
85
87
100
102
74
95
88

 87.9

5
14
40
5
15
5
17
17
5
35
5
10

9
25

 14.8

19
16
101
20
42
12
54
110
5

114
18

20
118

 49.9

A

B

C

D

E

MILANO Guillermo

GULL Eric

CAMEL Omar Alejandro

PISTOLESI Martin

EGUIA Diego

COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

DIRECTOR

OFFICIAL

17/04/1995
04/12/1994
19/04/1995
05/12/1995
06/07/1995
28/07/1995
28/03/1994
12/10/1994
12/03/1994
12/01/1994
14/03/1995
21/02/1994
09/06/1994
22/07/1995
19/12/1994
22/12/1994

Birth Date Club

Ballester
Unlu
Ballester
Estudiantes
Ballester
Dorrego
Ballester
Ward
Rive
Quilmes
Dorrego
Dorrego
Teucro
Unlu
Montelinar
Polvorines

Late Replacement Notice

25/07/2015  6 Replaced 10 BERTOLEZ M.B. 

29/07/2015  7 Replaced 8 BERNACHEA Tomas 

Replaced Player

8
10

BERNACHEA Tomas
BERTOLEZ Mariano

Right Back
Left Back

27/03/1995
24/02/1995

20
20

Ballester
Pallamano Cologne

185
191

78
91

40
14

110
89
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